JKCKYpCUMOHHaA nporpaMma Ha Tennoxone KpoHwTtaat no Mmapuwpyty Camapa -
CapaTtos - Bonrorpap, - CapaTtoB - Camapa c 23.05.2026 no 28.05.2026

23.05, Cy66oTa Camapa

24.05, BockpeceHbe CapaToB

25.05, lNoHepensHUK Bonrorpapm,

26.05, BTopHuMK Bonrorpap,

27.05, Cpega CapaTtos

28.05, YeTBepr CamMmapa

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

: 14:00

: 15:00

: 09:00

: 14:00

OTnpasneHune: 16:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 12:30

OTnpasneHune: 15:00



